Waterbird Society - 2008

Jan - Dec '08

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Auction/Raffle Proceeds 1,215.52
Back Issue Sales 535.00
BioOne 16,874.00
Interest Income 1,176.80
JSTOR 2,592.16
Membership Dues

credit card fees -2,013.06

donations 145.00

Family Dues 145.00

OSNA miscel. (airmail surcharge) 1,127.29

Regular Dues 33,355.60

Student Dues 5,252.40

Subscriptions 9,015.00
Total Membership Dues 47,027.23
Page Charges

Vol30(2) 865.00

Vol30(3) 1,434.38

Vol30(4) 5,330.00

vol31(1) 5,590.50

vol31(2) 4,580.00
Total Page Charges 17,799.88
Total Income 87,220.59
Expense
Allen Press (back issues) 1,251.45
Awards

Miscel. (books for awards) 46.00

Student Travel Awards 3,178.00
Total Awards 3,224.00
BioOne-expenses 4,751.20
Dues 7,250.90
ELAN - credit card fees 637.37
Insurance 3,269.50
Journal Editor Expenses 5,000.00
Mailing Ballots/Meeting Notices 502.89
Miscel. Expense (wire fees) 101.50
Officer Expenses

Treasurer 86.31
Total Officer Expenses 86.31
Printing & Postage

Vol30(4) 11,934.00

Vol31(1) 10,477.79

Vol31(2) 10,530.25

Vol31(3) 12,921.73
Total Printing & Postage 45,863.77
Professional Fees (triennial review, 990 prep. 890.70
Total Expense 72,829.59
Net Ordinary Income 14,391.00

Investment Income/Loss -145,080.36



Waterbird Society - 2008 - Balance Sheet
ASSETS

Checking/Savings
Cash in Checking
Money Market

Vanguard
500 Index - Kushlan Research
500 Index - Nisbet Research
500 Index Fund
Federal Money Market - Kushlan
High-Yield Corporate Bond
Intermed-term Bond
Intermed-term Bond - Kushlan
Intermed-term Bond - Nisbet
Long-term Bond
Long-term Bond - Kushlan
Prime Money Market
Total Stock Market

Total Vanguard

Total Checking/Savings

Prepaid Expenses
Editor payment
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Holding(2) (USDA, FWS for special issues)
Prepaid donations
auction proceeds - for 2009
Prepaid donations - Other
Total Prepaid donations
Prepaid Dues - for 2009
OSNA miscel.
Regular dues
Student Dues
Total Prepaid Dues

Vanguard-To& From
TOTAL LIABILITIES

31-Dec-08

1,643.86
41,940.78

120,792.25
19,013.15
73,206.94

2,281.81
16,212.50
14,330.01

5,237.38
19,253.96
20,231.27
53,274.20

817.06
16,676.19
361,326.72

404,911.36

144.34
405,055.70

8,269.84

764.00
105.00
869.00

63.70
2,390.00
360.00
2,813.70

-25.00
11,927.54
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